
Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

20 0:02:34 1 1 Longworth Benett i f 2017 9 i03 Budapest
7017 0:02:43 2 2 Tagscherer Márton i f 2017 9 i03 Budaörs CsömörSport

4 0:02:45 3 1 Horváth Keve i f 2018 8 i02 Etyek
723 0:02:47 4 1 1 Tagscherer Zita i n 2015 11 i04 Budaörs CsömörSport
709 0:02:49 5 2 2 Konkoly Zsófia i n 2015 11 i04 Budapest Ute öttusa
48 0:03:20 6 3 1 Nyári Anita i n 2018 8 i02 Budapest Castor SE

2020 0:03:55 7 4 1 Tagscherer Kinga i n 2020 6 i01 Budaörs CsömörSport
801 0:04:25 8 1 Longworth Botond i f 2020 6 i01 Budapest

8 0:16:14 1 1 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 18 r03 Budapest Castor SE
103 0:17:01 2 1 Molnár Ábel r f 2013 13 r02 Pilisszentkereszt SZKHSE
99 0:17:34 3 1 Kékesi Árpád Szabolcs r f 2005 21 r04 Vácduka 
73 0:17:41 4 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 53 r07 Budapest CsömörSport

1964 0:18:17 5 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 62 r08 Úri Zenit SE
110 0:18:36 6 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 17 r03 Mogyoród VSD
85 0:19:12 7 2 Csirmaz-Janitsáry Bendegúz r f 2010 16 r03 Budapest Castor SE
35 0:19:16 8 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 31 r05 Kárpátalja 
63 0:20:26 9 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 63 r08 Szolnok

304 0:20:37 10 2 1 Csernák Enikő r n 1988 38 r05 Érd OCR Érd
501 0:20:48 11 1 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 48 r06 Budapest
311 0:20:57 12 2 Csenteri Csaba r f 1990 36 r05 Gödöllő CsömörSport
11 0:20:59 13 3 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest 
60 0:21:02 14 2 Andrikó Máté r f 1982 44 r06 Budapest

476 0:21:06 15 2 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 21 r04 Budapest 
105 0:21:16 16 4 2 Németh Borbála r n 2014 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
165 0:21:18 17 5 3 Rácz Fanni r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
32 0:21:42 18 3 Csiki Áron r f 2000 26 r04 Budapest HUSI CORVINUS

109 0:21:50 19 6 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 55 r07 Mogyoród VSD
138 0:21:52 20 2 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 56 r07 Budapest
130 0:22:10 21 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 61 r08 Budapest SoliDeoGloria, Futapest
26 0:22:39 22 3 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 54 r07 Érd OCR Érd
77 0:22:41 23 7 2 Rácz Dorka r n 2010 16 r03 Budapest Castor SE

169 0:22:57 24 8 4 Rácz Zoé r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
526 0:22:58 25 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 53 r07 Budapest Futapest
604 0:23:04 26 3 Martyin László r f 1991 35 r05 Áporka MFSE
144 0:23:11 27 9 5 Fecskovics Zoé r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
1966 0:23:29 28 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 60 r08 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest

23 0:24:41 29 10 6 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 11 r02 Budaörs CsömörSport
914 0:24:52 30 2 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 12 r02 Kerepes MATE GEAC

6 0:24:55 31 1 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 8 r01 Piliscsaba
2017 0:24:57 32 2 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 9 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport
182 0:25:36 33 11 7 Gencsi Adél Sára r n 2013 13 r02 Budapest Castor SE
951 0:25:43 34 12 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 59 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
2002 0:25:57 35 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 24 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
117 0:26:00 36 13 2 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 34 r05 Tata
158 0:26:07 37 3 Gencsi Albert Miksa r f 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
186 0:26:14 38 14 1 Kelő Sára r n 1966 60 r08 Budapest 
128 0:26:16 39 15 1 Fecskovics Lexi r n 2018 8 r01 Budapest Castor SE
56 0:26:17 40 3 Pataki Dániel r f 1985 41 r06 Tata
70 0:26:32 41 1 Laza László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest

624 0:26:34 42 5 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 56 r07 Tura Futapest
402 0:26:38 43 16 1 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 43 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
129 0:27:02 44 17 2 Csirmaz-Janitsáry Sarolta r n 2016 10 r01 Budapest Castor SE
114 0:27:07 45 18 8 Csirmaz-Janitsáry Kinga r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest
1957 0:27:20 46 5 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 69 r08 Budapest
141 0:27:25 47 19 3 Pataki Eliza Hanna r n 2016 10 r01 Tata
990 0:27:26 48 20 2 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 61 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
61 0:27:39 49 21 2 Janitsáry Zsófia r n 1982 44 r06 Budapest

628 0:28:03 50 22 3 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 54 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
125 0:28:33 51 23 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 67 r08 Budapest
167 0:28:38 52 24 4 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 58 r07 Budapest Futapest
315 0:28:54 53 3 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 17 r03 Budapest
75 0:29:02 54 25 4 Donkó Laura r n 2016 10 r01 Budapest



Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

104 0:29:04 55 26 3 Donkó Kata r n 1986 40 r06 Budapest
500 0:29:11 56 6 Bánhegyi Zoltán r f 1975 51 r07 Maglód Booster Z' Muaythai
81 0:29:46 57 27 4 Konkolyné Benkőházi Judit r n 1981 45 r06 Budapest

960 0:30:48 58 6 Tóth István r f 1960 66 r08 Budakeszi
121 0:30:55 59 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
345 0:31:03 60 28 4 Dobó Kata r n 1961 65 r08 Budaörs Runörs 

9 0:31:40 61 29 9 Konkoly Zsófia r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Ute öttusa
68 0:33:29 62 7 Orosz Gyula r f 1958 68 r08 Etyek

621 0:34:55 63 30 1 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 27 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
436 0:36:45 64 8 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 63 r08 Tata
150 0:37:10 65 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
24 0:37:55 66 31 5 Fejesné Andristyák Ramóna r n 1976 50 r07 Taksony
51 0:38:35 67 32 6 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 52 r07 Budapest 

151 0:39:47 68 33 1 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 72 r09 Százhalombatta Futapest
187 0:40:34 69 34 5 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 67 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344.2 TSE 
639 0:44:17 70 35 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
83 0:44:33 71 4 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 30 r05 Vác Futapest
27 0:44:45 72 36 3 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 31 r05 Vác Futapest 

938 0:44:59 73 37 3 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 76 r09 Abony Futapest
1938 0:45:57 74 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 88 r10 Budapest 
712 0:53:34 75 5 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 30 r05 Kiskunlacháza
994 0:53:59 76 38 6 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 60 r08 Úri Futapest
89 0:56:33 77 39 2 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 20 r04 Budapest 

184 0:56:35 78 40 7 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 51 r07 Budapest Futapest
44 0:58:34 79 2 Fröhlich Henrik r f 1944 82 r10 Budapest Anonym SE
69 1:10:43 80 41 1 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 80 r10 Budapest

220 0:43:55 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 23 h02 Budapest Castor SE
203 0:49:20 2 2 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 26 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
205 0:51:27 3 3 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 21 h02 Budapest Castor SE
84 0:51:30 4 1 Máté Levente h f 2008 18 h01 Nagykáta Jászberényi Triatlon

228 0:52:41 5 2 Nyári Dávid h f 2009 17 h01 Budapest Castor SE
509 0:53:02 6 1 Kállai Tamás h f 1976 50 h05 Etyek Törekvés SE
427 0:53:24 7 1 Csirmaz István h f 1978 48 h04 Budapest Castor SE
120 0:53:44 8 2 Szabó Gábor h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest
349 0:55:05 9 1 Ujbányi Roland h f 1989 37 h03 Piliscsév
421 0:56:24 10 2 Korbuly Csaba h f 1980 46 h04 Etyek
71 0:56:30 11 3 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 55 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

600 0:57:00 12 4 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
280 0:57:03 13 4 Kovács Dávid h f 2000 26 h02 Iváncsa Diósdi Földön Futók
211 0:57:05 14 2 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 39 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
296 0:58:03 15 3 Simon Gergő h f 1996 30 h03 Budapest
88 0:59:14 16 4 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 38 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 

419 0:59:25 17 1 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 60 h06 Vác
214 0:59:28 18 3 Czövek Bálint h f 2014 12 h01 Piliscsaba
95 0:59:32 19 3 Buza Ákos h f 1979 47 h04 Pécel Futapest

480 0:59:37 20 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 55 h05 Vác Futapest 
52 0:59:38 21 6 Partos Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Dorog 
25 0:59:58 22 4 Papp András h f 1986 40 h04 Budapset

1968 1:00:14 23 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 58 h05 Budapest TREK SE
908 1:00:59 24 1 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 18 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
80 1:01:01 25 5 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 46 h04 Kerepes MATE GEAC

124 1:02:25 26 2 1 Köllő Eszter h n 2003 23 h02 Budapest
245 1:03:02 27 3 2 Farkas Lilla h n 1999 27 h02 Újszász Fergeteg Triatlon SE
189 1:03:05 28 2 Bernáth Zoltán h f 1965 61 h06 Szigethalom
49 1:03:09 29 5 Holló Adrián h f 1987 39 h03 Alsópáhok

166 1:03:26 30 3 Pártos Péter h f 1966 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
206 1:03:28 31 4 1 Balázs Eliza h n 1987 39 h03 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
255 1:04:45 32 5 Csoboth-Róbert Mátyás h f 2003 23 h02 Érd BEAC Triatlon
539 1:04:55 33 4 Kladiva-Farkas Emil h f 2008 18 h01 Budapest TempoAqua, Futapest
54 1:05:05 34 5 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest

392 1:05:57 35 8 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
53 1:06:37 36 6 3 Benda Regina h n 1999 27 h02 Vác



Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

13 1:07:56 37 9 Patyi János h f 1974 52 h05 Zsámbék
370 1:08:37 38 6 Kovács Béla h f 1985 41 h04 Sóskút Új-Ház Centrum Etyek
100 1:08:43 39 4 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 65 h06 Velence Futapest
16 1:09:46 40 10 Czétány József h f 1975 51 h05 Budapest

363 1:09:50 41 7 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 49 h04 Szolnok Running events 
909 1:10:40 42 7 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 17 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
102 1:10:41 43 5 Garamszegi István h f 1962 64 h06 Budapest Futapest
377 1:12:02 44 8 Dencsi Attila h f 1984 42 h04 Etyek
221 1:12:07 45 11 Páhi Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Etyek
294 1:12:13 46 6 Rajka László h f 1998 28 h02 Budapest
10 1:12:15 47 6 Jáger Ákos h f 1987 39 h03 Budapest

318 1:12:18 48 7 Honos Tamás h f 1992 34 h03 Budapest 
425 1:12:56 49 9 Endrődi Szabolcs h f 1979 47 h04 Biatorbágy Lélekszakadás SE
510 1:13:11 50 8 1 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 50 h05 Boldog
252 1:13:33 51 7 Csenger Nándor h f 2003 23 h02 Budapest BEAC Triatlon
163 1:15:17 52 12 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 59 h05 Dunakeszi
188 1:15:23 53 6 Sáfrány Lajos h f 1965 61 h06 Biatorbágy
623 1:15:52 54 10 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 47 h04 Érd Futapest
216 1:16:02 55 13 Lenky Tamás h f 1973 53 h05 Törökbálint
321 1:16:18 56 9 2 Antal Bernadett h n 1991 35 h03 Budapest
225 1:16:23 57 14 Haypál Balázs h f 1968 58 h05 Budaörs
192 1:16:57 58 15 Tóth Péter h f 1969 57 h05 Budapest Futapest
47 1:17:03 59 10 2 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 48 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

650 1:17:20 60 11 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 56 h05 Tura Futapest
1139 1:20:01 61 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 71 h07 Budapest UTE
374 1:20:03 62 12 3 Orosz Kata h n 1985 41 h04 Etyek
418 1:20:12 63 13 3 Benda Andrea h n 1975 51 h05 Vác
224 1:20:52 64 16 Pelle Attila h f 1970 56 h05 Szigetszentmiklós
22 1:21:36 65 14 4 Papp-Büki Gréta h n 1986 40 h04 Budapest

430 1:21:51 66 15 4 Birkásné Vona Sarolta h n 1976 50 h05 Etyek
429 1:21:53 67 17 Birkás Csaba h f 1976 50 h05 Etyek
213 1:22:00 68 16 5 Haypál Orsolya h n 1973 53 h05 Budaörs
269 1:24:49 69 8 Villám Barna h f 2003 23 h02 Dunaharaszti BEAC Triatlon 
96 1:26:59 70 17 3 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 35 h03 Csömör Futapest

116 1:27:09 71 18 Széll Endre h f 1976 50 h05 Dunaharaszti
118 1:27:54 72 18 5 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 47 h04 Galgahévíz
506 1:28:18 73 19 Káldor András h f 1976 50 h05 Herceghalom Tuttobici
226 1:29:07 74 19 1 Holló Tiborné Éva h n 1965 61 h06 Alsópáhok
185 1:29:34 75 20 6 Lenkyné Arabadzisz Szultána h n 1975 51 h05 Törökbálint
1963 1:30:14 76 7 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 63 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
749 1:31:06 77 2 Fülöp József h f 1951 75 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
550 1:31:59 78 21 7 Tóth Erika h n 1973 53 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
237 1:38:49 79 22 4 Pataky Ágnes h n 2006 20 h02 Herceghalom 
426 1:38:57 80 23 6 Varga Edit h n 1979 47 h04 Budapest
482 1:40:21 81 24 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
527 1:47:13 82 3 Koren Pál h f 1953 73 h07 Budapest Futapest
449 1:50:35 83 8 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 68 h06 Budapest Futapest



Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

2020 0:03:55 7 4 1 Tagscherer Kinga i n 2020 6 i01 Budaörs CsömörSport

801 0:04:25 8 1 Longworth Botond i f 2020 6 i01 Budapest

48 0:03:20 6 3 1 Nyári Anita i n 2018 8 i02 Budapest Castor SE

4 0:02:45 3 1 Horváth Keve i f 2018 8 i02 Etyek
20 0:02:34 1 1 Longworth Benett i f 2017 9 i03 Budapest

7017 0:02:43 2 2 Tagscherer Márton i f 2017 9 i03 Budaörs CsömörSport
723 0:02:47 4 1 1 Tagscherer Zita i n 2015 11 i04 Budaörs CsömörSport
709 0:02:49 5 2 2 Konkoly Zsófia i n 2015 11 i04 Budapest Ute öttusa



Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

128 0:26:16 39 15 1 Fecskovics Lexi r n 2018 8 r01 Budapest Castor SE
129 0:27:02 44 17 2 Csirmaz-Janitsáry Sarolta r n 2016 10 r01 Budapest Castor SE
141 0:27:25 47 19 3 Pataki Eliza Hanna r n 2016 10 r01 Tata
75 0:29:02 54 25 4 Donkó Laura r n 2016 10 r01 Budapest
6 0:24:55 31 1 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 8 r01 Piliscsaba

2017 0:24:57 32 2 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 9 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport
11 0:20:59 13 3 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest 

105 0:21:16 16 4 2 Németh Borbála r n 2014 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
165 0:21:18 17 5 3 Rácz Fanni r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
169 0:22:57 24 8 4 Rácz Zoé r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
144 0:23:11 27 9 5 Fecskovics Zoé r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
23 0:24:41 29 10 6 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 11 r02 Budaörs CsömörSport

182 0:25:36 33 11 7 Gencsi Adél Sára r n 2013 13 r02 Budapest Castor SE
114 0:27:07 45 18 8 Csirmaz-Janitsáry Kinga r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest
9 0:31:40 61 29 9 Konkoly Zsófia r n 2015 11 r02 Budapest Ute öttusa

103 0:17:01 2 1 Molnár Ábel r f 2013 13 r02 Pilisszentkereszt SZKHSE
914 0:24:52 30 2 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 12 r02 Kerepes MATE GEAC
158 0:26:07 37 3 Gencsi Albert Miksa r f 2015 11 r02 Budapest Castor SE
110 0:18:36 6 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 17 r03 Mogyoród VSD
77 0:22:41 23 7 2 Rácz Dorka r n 2010 16 r03 Budapest Castor SE
8 0:16:14 1 1 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 18 r03 Budapest Castor SE
85 0:19:12 7 2 Csirmaz-Janitsáry Bendegúz r f 2010 16 r03 Budapest Castor SE

315 0:28:54 53 3 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 17 r03 Budapest
621 0:34:55 63 30 1 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 27 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
89 0:56:33 77 39 2 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 20 r04 Budapest 
99 0:17:34 3 1 Kékesi Árpád Szabolcs r f 2005 21 r04 Vácduka 

476 0:21:06 15 2 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 21 r04 Budapest 
32 0:21:42 18 3 Csiki Áron r f 2000 26 r04 Budapest HUSI CORVINUS

2002 0:25:57 35 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 24 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
304 0:20:37 10 2 1 Csernák Enikő r n 1988 38 r05 Érd OCR Érd
117 0:26:00 36 13 2 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 34 r05 Tata
27 0:44:45 72 36 3 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 31 r05 Vác Futapest 
35 0:19:16 8 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 31 r05 Kárpátalja 

311 0:20:57 12 2 Csenteri Csaba r f 1990 36 r05 Gödöllő CsömörSport
604 0:23:04 26 3 Martyin László r f 1991 35 r05 Áporka MFSE
83 0:44:33 71 4 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 30 r05 Vác Futapest

712 0:53:34 75 5 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 30 r05 Kiskunlacháza
402 0:26:38 43 16 1 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 43 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
61 0:27:39 49 21 2 Janitsáry Zsófia r n 1982 44 r06 Budapest

104 0:29:04 55 26 3 Donkó Kata r n 1986 40 r06 Budapest
81 0:29:46 57 27 4 Konkolyné Benkőházi Judit r n 1981 45 r06 Budapest

501 0:20:48 11 1 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 48 r06 Budapest
60 0:21:02 14 2 Andrikó Máté r f 1982 44 r06 Budapest
56 0:26:17 40 3 Pataki Dániel r f 1985 41 r06 Tata

109 0:21:50 19 6 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 55 r07 Mogyoród VSD
951 0:25:43 34 12 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 59 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
628 0:28:03 50 22 3 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 54 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
167 0:28:38 52 24 4 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 58 r07 Budapest Futapest
24 0:37:55 66 31 5 Fejesné Andristyák Ramóna r n 1976 50 r07 Taksony
51 0:38:35 67 32 6 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 52 r07 Budapest 

184 0:56:35 78 40 7 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 51 r07 Budapest Futapest
73 0:17:41 4 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 53 r07 Budapest CsömörSport

138 0:21:52 20 2 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 56 r07 Budapest
26 0:22:39 22 3 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 54 r07 Érd OCR Érd

526 0:22:58 25 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 53 r07 Budapest Futapest
624 0:26:34 42 5 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 56 r07 Tura Futapest
500 0:29:11 56 6 Bánhegyi Zoltán r f 1975 51 r07 Maglód Booster Z' Muaythai
186 0:26:14 38 14 1 Kelő Sára r n 1966 60 r08 Budapest 
990 0:27:26 48 20 2 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 61 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
125 0:28:33 51 23 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 67 r08 Budapest
345 0:31:03 60 28 4 Dobó Kata r n 1961 65 r08 Budaörs Runörs 
187 0:40:34 69 34 5 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 67 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344.2 TSE 
994 0:53:59 76 38 6 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 60 r08 Úri Futapest



Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

1964 0:18:17 5 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 62 r08 Úri Zenit SE
63 0:20:26 9 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 63 r08 Szolnok

130 0:22:10 21 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 61 r08 Budapest SoliDeoGloria, Futapest
1966 0:23:29 28 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 60 r08 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
1957 0:27:20 46 5 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 69 r08 Budapest
960 0:30:48 58 6 Tóth István r f 1960 66 r08 Budakeszi
68 0:33:29 62 7 Orosz Gyula r f 1958 68 r08 Etyek

436 0:36:45 64 8 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 63 r08 Tata
151 0:39:47 68 33 1 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 72 r09 Százhalombatta Futapest
639 0:44:17 70 35 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
938 0:44:59 73 37 3 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 76 r09 Abony Futapest
70 0:26:32 41 1 Laza László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest

121 0:30:55 59 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
150 0:37:10 65 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
69 1:10:43 80 41 1 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 80 r10 Budapest

1938 0:45:57 74 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 88 r10 Budapest 
44 0:58:34 79 2 Fröhlich Henrik r f 1944 82 r10 Budapest Anonym SE



Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

908 1:00:59 24 1 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 18 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
909 1:10:40 42 7 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 17 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
84 0:51:30 4 1 Máté Levente h f 2008 18 h01 Nagykáta Jászberényi Triatlon

228 0:52:41 5 2 Nyári Dávid h f 2009 17 h01 Budapest Castor SE
214 0:59:28 18 3 Czövek Bálint h f 2014 12 h01 Piliscsaba
539 1:04:55 33 4 Kladiva-Farkas Emil h f 2008 18 h01 Budapest TempoAqua, Futapest
124 1:02:25 26 2 1 Köllő Eszter h n 2003 23 h02 Budapest
245 1:03:02 27 3 2 Farkas Lilla h n 1999 27 h02 Újszász Fergeteg Triatlon SE
53 1:06:37 36 6 3 Benda Regina h n 1999 27 h02 Vác

237 1:38:49 79 22 4 Pataky Ágnes h n 2006 20 h02 Herceghalom 
220 0:43:55 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 23 h02 Budapest Castor SE
203 0:49:20 2 2 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 26 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
205 0:51:27 3 3 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 21 h02 Budapest Castor SE
280 0:57:03 13 4 Kovács Dávid h f 2000 26 h02 Iváncsa Diósdi Földön Futók
255 1:04:45 32 5 Csoboth-Róbert Mátyás h f 2003 23 h02 Érd BEAC Triatlon
294 1:12:13 46 6 Rajka László h f 1998 28 h02 Budapest
252 1:13:33 51 7 Csenger Nándor h f 2003 23 h02 Budapest BEAC Triatlon
269 1:24:49 69 8 Villám Barna h f 2003 23 h02 Dunaharaszti BEAC Triatlon 
206 1:03:28 31 4 1 Balázs Eliza h n 1987 39 h03 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
321 1:16:18 56 9 2 Antal Bernadett h n 1991 35 h03 Budapest
96 1:26:59 70 17 3 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 35 h03 Csömör Futapest

349 0:55:05 9 1 Ujbányi Roland h f 1989 37 h03 Piliscsév
211 0:57:05 14 2 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 39 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
296 0:58:03 15 3 Simon Gergő h f 1996 30 h03 Budapest
88 0:59:14 16 4 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 38 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 
49 1:03:09 29 5 Holló Adrián h f 1987 39 h03 Alsópáhok
10 1:12:15 47 6 Jáger Ákos h f 1987 39 h03 Budapest

318 1:12:18 48 7 Honos Tamás h f 1992 34 h03 Budapest 
54 1:05:05 34 5 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
47 1:17:03 59 10 2 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 48 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

374 1:20:03 62 12 3 Orosz Kata h n 1985 41 h04 Etyek
22 1:21:36 65 14 4 Papp-Büki Gréta h n 1986 40 h04 Budapest

118 1:27:54 72 18 5 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 47 h04 Galgahévíz
426 1:38:57 80 23 6 Varga Edit h n 1979 47 h04 Budapest
427 0:53:24 7 1 Csirmaz István h f 1978 48 h04 Budapest Castor SE
421 0:56:24 10 2 Korbuly Csaba h f 1980 46 h04 Etyek
95 0:59:32 19 3 Buza Ákos h f 1979 47 h04 Pécel Futapest
25 0:59:58 22 4 Papp András h f 1986 40 h04 Budapset
80 1:01:01 25 5 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 46 h04 Kerepes MATE GEAC

370 1:08:37 38 6 Kovács Béla h f 1985 41 h04 Sóskút Új-Ház Centrum Etyek
363 1:09:50 41 7 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 49 h04 Szolnok Running events 
377 1:12:02 44 8 Dencsi Attila h f 1984 42 h04 Etyek
425 1:12:56 49 9 Endrődi Szabolcs h f 1979 47 h04 Biatorbágy Lélekszakadás SE
623 1:15:52 54 10 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 47 h04 Érd Futapest
510 1:13:11 50 8 1 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 50 h05 Boldog
650 1:17:20 60 11 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 56 h05 Tura Futapest
418 1:20:12 63 13 3 Benda Andrea h n 1975 51 h05 Vác
430 1:21:51 66 15 4 Birkásné Vona Sarolta h n 1976 50 h05 Etyek
213 1:22:00 68 16 5 Haypál Orsolya h n 1973 53 h05 Budaörs
185 1:29:34 75 20 6 Lenkyné Arabadzisz Szultána h n 1975 51 h05 Törökbálint
550 1:31:59 78 21 7 Tóth Erika h n 1973 53 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
509 0:53:02 6 1 Kállai Tamás h f 1976 50 h05 Etyek Törekvés SE
120 0:53:44 8 2 Szabó Gábor h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest
71 0:56:30 11 3 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 55 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

600 0:57:00 12 4 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
480 0:59:37 20 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 55 h05 Vác Futapest 
52 0:59:38 21 6 Partos Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Dorog 

1968 1:00:14 23 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 58 h05 Budapest TREK SE
392 1:05:57 35 8 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
13 1:07:56 37 9 Patyi János h f 1974 52 h05 Zsámbék
16 1:09:46 40 10 Czétány József h f 1975 51 h05 Budapest

221 1:12:07 45 11 Páhi Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Etyek
163 1:15:17 52 12 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 59 h05 Dunakeszi
216 1:16:02 55 13 Lenky Tamás h f 1973 53 h05 Törökbálint



Futapest - Etyek, 2026/01/11 Gyerek futam: 500 m
Rövid táv: 4 km  Hosszú táv: 9,7 km

Készült: 2026/01/12 0:39

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

225 1:16:23 57 14 Haypál Balázs h f 1968 58 h05 Budaörs
192 1:16:57 58 15 Tóth Péter h f 1969 57 h05 Budapest Futapest
224 1:20:52 64 16 Pelle Attila h f 1970 56 h05 Szigetszentmiklós
429 1:21:53 67 17 Birkás Csaba h f 1976 50 h05 Etyek
116 1:27:09 71 18 Széll Endre h f 1976 50 h05 Dunaharaszti
506 1:28:18 73 19 Káldor András h f 1976 50 h05 Herceghalom Tuttobici
226 1:29:07 74 19 1 Holló Tiborné Éva h n 1965 61 h06 Alsópáhok
482 1:40:21 81 24 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
419 0:59:25 17 1 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 60 h06 Vác
189 1:03:05 28 2 Bernáth Zoltán h f 1965 61 h06 Szigethalom
166 1:03:26 30 3 Pártos Péter h f 1966 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
100 1:08:43 39 4 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 65 h06 Velence Futapest
102 1:10:41 43 5 Garamszegi István h f 1962 64 h06 Budapest Futapest
188 1:15:23 53 6 Sáfrány Lajos h f 1965 61 h06 Biatorbágy
1963 1:30:14 76 7 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 63 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
449 1:50:35 83 8 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 68 h06 Budapest Futapest
1139 1:20:01 61 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 71 h07 Budapest UTE
749 1:31:06 77 2 Fülöp József h f 1951 75 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
527 1:47:13 82 3 Koren Pál h f 1953 73 h07 Budapest Futapest


